
Free public art

Live! @ inspiration Bar

music group rehearsals
             Northwoods Ukers
             Fridays 1:30-3pm 

Friday March 6 - Open Mic Lab w/ Jimmy 
  Join us for an evening of artistic sharing 7-9pm

Watercolor Group 
  Tuesdays 10:30am-noon - Free, bring supplies
The Scarf Project Free community fiber group 
 Thursday March 5 6:30-8:30pm
 Wednesday March 18 6:30-8:30pm
Photo Club
 Wednesday March 11 6-8pm Free
Tote Basket Weaving
  Saturday March 14 9am-4pm $110
Hand Carved Gnome 
  Saturday March 14 9:30am-12:30pm $35
Corks & Canvas
 Thursday March 19 6-9pm $45
Wood Lathe Duck Call
 Saturday March 21 10:30am-1:30pm $55
Oil Painting 
 Saturday March 28 11am-2pm $45
 

 

Ceramics

Open studio

4 Week Wheel w/ Johanna
 Saturdays March 7-28 9am-12pm  $195
includes clay, glaze, firings, Open Studio
Clay Wreaths - International Women’s Day
 Sunday March 8 2:30-4:30pm $35
Muddy Hands Wheel Throwing 
  Sunday March 15  2:30-5pm $50
Sizzling Clay House - all ages clay class
 Thursday March 19 4:30-6pm $25
Muddy Hands Handbuilding
  Sunday March 22 2:30-5pm $50

Members only / $35 month
 or $12 drop-in
  Sun w/ Doug 11am-2pm
  Mon w/ Sam 9am-12pm
  Tue w/ Kristi & 1-4pm
         w/ Elena 6-9pm
  Wed w/ Rob 6:30-9pm
  Thu w/ McCall 10am-2pm 
  Fri w/ someone 9am-1pm

Lifelong learning

Arts

Hatha Yoga w/ Cindi Schickert 
  Monday evenings 6-7:15pm $15 or bundle

Yoga
Yoga classes add a 15 min cool down

Great for beginners, we have yoga mats to use

March 2026
107 S. Railroad St • Eagle River WI

For more info or to register for classes,
please visit our website

www.eagleriverart.com 

What’s going on during

THANK YOU TO THE 
ROTARY CLUB OF EAGLE RIVER FOR 

THE $2500 DONATION AND 
THE NORTHWOODS UNITED WAY 

FOR THE $1500 GRANT

Veterans receive free arts and yoga
classes - please call to register

Clay wreath class


